FY 2012 -2013

FY 2013 - 2014

FY 2014 - 2015

FY 2015 - 2016

FY 2016 - 2017

FY 2017
2018

FY 2021 - 2022 FY 2020 - 2021 FY 2019 - 2020 FY 2018 - 2019

FY 2022 - 2023

FY 2023 - 2024

FY 2025 - 2026

S.No MFID
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MF006
MF030

MF006
MF030
MEF010
MFO015
MF056
MF085
MF155

MF006
MF030
MEF010
MFO015
MF056
MF085
MF155
MF062
MF123
MF021

MF006
MF030
MEF010
MF015
MF056
MF085
MF155
MF062
MF123
MF021
MF108
MF121
MF064
MEF209

MF030
MFO010
MF056
MF085
MF121
MF064
MF209
MF107
MF032
MF100
MF140
MF189
MF130
MF144
MEF075

MF121
MF189

MEF010
MF056
MF233
MF145
MF062
MF144
MF180
MF083
MF191
MF175
MF160
MF216
MF189
MF108
MF174

MF050
MEFO010
MF145
MF144
MF179
MF249
MF183
MF191
MF083
MF216
MEF220
MF248

MEFO010
MEF050
MF030
MF240
MF145
MF144
MEF218
MF308
MF009
MEF019
MEF237
MF160
MF228

MF240
MEFO010
MF030
MF145
MF249
MF218
MF144
MEF228
MF179
MEF019
MEF272
MEF387
MF337
MF283

MF240
MEF010
MF030
MF249
MF145
MF137
MF144
MF218
MF179
MF291
MEF272
MF019

MF240
MF030
MF145
MEFO010
MF249
MF137
MF144
MF218
MF291
MEF272
MF019
MF141
MF438
MF343
MF387
MEF252

MF240
MF030
MF137
MF217
MF234
MF249
MF144
MEF018
MF507
MF218
MEF272
MF145
MF265
MF228
MF343
MF259
MF291
ME252
MEF019
MF281
MF422
MF302
MF243
MF161

MF249
MF240
MF030
MF380
MF330
MF155
MF217
MF144
MF386
MF218
MFO018
MF020
MF078
MF421
MF343
MEF252
MF234
MF291
MF141
MEF265
MF654
MF161
MF243
MF418

Name

Dr.A Ragupathi
Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS

Dr.A.Ragupathi
Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS
Mr.M.Vetrivel
Mr.K.Karthikeyan
Mr.R.Vinothkumar
Mr.M.Vigneshkumar
Ms.G.S.Durga

Dr.A .Ragupathi
Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS
Mr.M.Vetrivel

Mr.K Karthikeyan
Mr.R.Vinothkumar
Mr.M.Vigneshkumar
Ms.G.S.Durga
Ms.A.Dharani
Ms.A.Mohanapriya
Mr.P.Selvarasu

Dr.A.Ragupathi
Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS
Mr.M. Vetrivel

Mr.K Karthikeyan
Mr.R.Vinothkumar
Mr.M.Vigneshkumar
Ms.G.S.Durga
Ms.A.Dharani
Ms.A.Mohanapriya
Mr.P.Selvarasu
Ms.J.Malar
Mr.B.Nagamanickam
Mr.V.Thirumal
Ms.E.Pushpakumari

Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS
Mr.M. Vetrivel
Mr.R.Vinothkumar
Mr.M.Vigneshkumar
Mr.B.Nagamanickam
Mr.V.Thirumal
Ms.E.Pushpakumari
Ms.K.Sweatha
Mr.E.Vasanthakumar
Dr.M.Thenmozhi
Mr.M.Kesavan
Mr.S.Periyasamy
Ms.V.Karthiga
Ms.V.Sindhuja
Dr.G.Suriyakala

Mr.B.Nagamanickam
Mr.S.Periyasamy

Mr.M.Vetrivel
Mr.R.Vinothkumar
Ms.R.Revathi
Mr.K.Mani
Ms.A.Dharani
Ms.V.Sindhuja
Ms.C.Kalaiyarasi
Ms.T.Krishnaveni
Ms.R.Vinitha
Dr.G.Meenagowri
Ms.E.Shobana
Ms.P.Pavithra
Mr.S.Periyasamy
Ms.J.Malar
Dr.R.T.Sathishkumar

Mr.S.Rajivgandhi
Mr.M.Vetrivel
Mr.K.Mani
Ms.V.Sindhuja
Ms.R.M.Nivetha
Mr.P.Sugumar
Ms.P.Datchayani
Ms.R.Vinitha
Ms.T.Krishnaveni
Ms.P.Pavithra
Ms.A Nirmala
Mr.V.B.Vignesh

Mr.M.Vetrivel
Mr.S.Rajivgandhi
Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS
Dr.N.Suresh
Mr.K.Mani
Ms.V.Sindhuja
Ms.S.Gomathi

CA K.Vijendran
Mr.P.Selvadurai
Dr.S.Thangadurai
Mr.S.Ranganathan
Ms.E.Shobana
Mr.S.Johnpeter

Dr.N.Suresh
Mr.M.Vetrivel
Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS
Mr.K.Mani
Mr.P.Sugumar
Ms.S.Gomathi
Ms.V.Sindhuja
Mr.S.Johnpeter
Ms.R.M.Nivetha
Dr.S. Thangadurai
Dr.K.Santhiya
Dr.E.Ezhilarasi
Mr.M.Veeramani
Mr.L.Saravanan

Dr.N.Suresh
Mr.M.Vetrivel
Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS
Mr.P.Sugumar
Mr.K.Mani
Ms.M.Janani
Ms.V.Sindhuja
Ms.S.Gomathi
Ms.R.M.Nivetha
Ms.G.Banupriya
Dr.K.Santhiya
Dr.S. Thangadurai

Dr.N.Suresh
Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS
Mr.K.Mani

Mr.M. Vetrivel
Mr.P.Sugumar
Ms.M.Janani
Ms.V.Sindhuja
Ms.S.Gomathi
Ms.G.Banupriya
Dr.K.Santhiya
Dr.S.Thangadurai
Mr.N.Gowthamakrishnan
Mr.D.Sakthikumar
Mr.M.Gokulraj
Dr.E.Ezhilarasi
Ms.K.Keerthana

Dr.N.Suresh
Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS
Ms.M.Janani
Mr.V.Thamizharasan
Dr.S.Mamtha
Mr.P.Sugumar
Ms.V.Sindhuja
Mr.P.Manimuthu
Ms.S.G.Deepika
Ms.S.Gomathi
Dr.K.Santhiya
Mr.K.Mani
Dr.R.Rajadurai
Mr.S.Johnpeter
Mr.M.Gokulraj
Dr.M.Suresh
Ms.G.Banupriya
Ms.K.Keerthana
Dr.S. Thangadurai
Mr.M.Muthu
Dr.R.Praveen
Dr.R.Preethi
Dr.R.Anu
Mr.M.Siddaraj

Mr.P.Sugumar
Dr.N.Suresh
Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS
Mr.S.Nirmal Raj
Dr.V.Dheenadhayalan
Ms.G.S.Durga
Mr.V.Thamizharasan
Ms.V.Sindhuja
Ms.D.Nandhini
Ms.S.Gomathi
Mr.P.Manimuthu
Mr.M.Mutharasan
Ms.M.Banupriya
Ms.V.Gokul Priya
Mr.M.Gokulraj
Ms.K.Keerthana
Dr.S.Mamtha
Ms.G.Banupriya
Mr.N.Gowthamakrishnan
Dr.R.Rajadurai
Mr.R.Saravana Perumal
Mr.M.Siddaraj
Dr.R.Anu
Mr.C.Ruban

Grand Total (in Rs.)

Contribution (in Rs.)

18,094
10,705

23,513
30,740
15,677
3,780
4,780
12,000
2,700

50,271
34,360
24,000
5,180
9,700
24,000
12,038
9,000
5,000
1,000

30,000
39,480
23,500
5,110
30,800
22,000
8,000
8,000
4,000
3,000
16,400
4,500
5,100
1,000

44,450
40,500
28,000
8,000
1,500
6,300
1,000
13,500
2,000
4,000
8,000
21,000
3,000
1,500
3,500

10,000
5,000

43,000
25,200
14,001
20,000
8,500
10,000
10,000
8,000
5,000
3,600
3,600
2,001
2,000
1,500
1,000

1,00,000
70,000
16,000
12,000
10,000

7,000
4,000
3,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000

60,500
50,000
31,500
30,000
14,000
12,000
8,000
5,000
5,000
3,000
1,500
1,200
1,000

1,20,000
60,000
50,000
28,000
23,000
12,000
12,000
10,000
10,000

7,000
7,000
5,000
4,900
4,000

1,30,000
55,000
51,000
24,000
18,000
16,000
12,000
11,000
10,000

9,000
5,000
4,000

1,10,000
54,000
38,000
25,000
25,000
23,500
18,000
12,000
11,000

6,000
5,000
5,000
1,600
1,111
1,000
1,000

90,000
63,000
40,500
33,000
27,000
26,000
16,500
12,000
12,000
12,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
9,324
8,000
8,000
8,000
6,000
5,000
5,000
3,000
2,000
1,000

95,000
90,000
50,000
30,000
20,000
18,000
14,000
13,500
12,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
9,200
7,000
6,216
6,000
6,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
4,001
2,000
1,000
1,000
31,99,632




