

FY	Contribution Details			
	S.No	MFID	Name	Contribution (in Rs.)
FY 2012 - 2013	1	MF006	Dr.A.Ragupathi	18,094
	2	MF030	Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS	10,705
FY 2013 - 2014	1	MF006	Dr.A.Ragupathi	23,513
	2	MF030	Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS	30,740
	3	MF010	Mr.M.Vetrivel	15,677
	4	MF015	Mr.K.Karthikeyan	3,780
	5	MF056	Mr.R.Vinothkumar	4,780
	6	MF085	Mr.M.Vigneshkumar	12,000
	7	MF155	Ms.G.S.Durga	2,700
FY 2014 - 2015	1	MF006	Dr.A.Ragupathi	50,271
	2	MF030	Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS	34,360
	3	MF010	Mr.M.Vetrivel	24,000
	4	MF015	Mr.K.Karthikeyan	5,180
	5	MF056	Mr.R.Vinothkumar	9,700
	6	MF085	Mr.M.Vigneshkumar	24,000
	7	MF155	Ms.G.S.Durga	12,038
	8	MF062	Ms.A.Dharani	9,000
	9	MF123	Ms.A.Mohanapriya	5,000
11	MF021	Mr.P.Selvarasu	1,000	
FY 2015 - 2016	1	MF006	Dr.A.Ragupathi	30,000
	2	MF030	Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS	39,480
	3	MF010	Mr.M.Vetrivel	23,500
	4	MF015	Mr.K.Karthikeyan	5,110
	5	MF056	Mr.R.Vinothkumar	30,800
	6	MF085	Mr.M.Vigneshkumar	22,000
	7	MF155	Ms.G.S.Durga	8,000
	8	MF062	Ms.A.Dharani	8,000
	9	MF123	Ms.A.Mohanapriya	4,000
	10	MF021	Mr.P.Selvarasu	3,000
	11	MF108	Ms.J.Malar	16,400
	12	MF121	Mr.B.Nagamanickam	4,500
	13	MF064	Mr.V.Thirumal	5,100
	14	MF209	Ms.E.Pushpakumari	1,000
FY 2016 - 2017	1	MF030	Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS	44,450
	2	MF010	Mr.M.Vetrivel	40,500
	3	MF056	Mr.R.Vinothkumar	28,000
	4	MF085	Mr.M.Vigneshkumar	8,000
	5	MF121	Mr.B.Nagamanickam	1,500
	6	MF064	Mr.V.Thirumal	6,800
	7	MF209	Ms.E.Pushpakumari	1,000
	8	MF107	Ms.K.Sweatha	13,500
	9	MF032	Mr.E.Vasanthakumar	2,000
	10	MF100	Dr.M.Thenmozhi	4,000
	11	MF140	Mr.M.Kesavan	8,000
	12	MF189	Mr.S.Periyasamy	21,000
	13	MF130	Ms.V.Karthiga	3,000
	14	MF144	Ms.V.Sindhuja	1,500
	15	MF075	Dr.G.Suriyakala	3,500
FY 2017 - 2018	1	MF121	Mr.B.Nagamanickam	10,000
	2	MF189	Mr.S.Periyasamy	5,000
FY 2018 - 2019	1	MF010	Mr.M.Vetrivel	43,000
	2	MF056	Mr.R.Vinothkumar	25,200
	3	MF233	Ms.R.Revathi	14,001
	4	MF145	Mr.K.Mani	20,000
	5	MF062	Ms.A.Dharani	8,500
	6	MF144	Ms.V.Sindhuja	10,000
	7	MF180	Ms.C.Kalaiyarasi	10,000
	8	MF083	Ms.T.Krishnaveni	8,000
	9	MF191	Ms.R.Vinitha	5,000
	10	MF175	Dr.G.Meenagowri	3,600
	11	MF160	Ms.E.Shobana	3,600
	12	MF216	Ms.P.Pavithra	2,001
	13	MF189	Mr.S.Periyasamy	2,000
	14	MF108	Ms.J.Malar	1,500
	15	MF174	Dr.R.T.Sathishkumar	1,000
FY 2019 - 2020	1	MF050	Mr.S.Rajivgandhi	1,00,000
	2	MF010	Mr.M.Vetrivel	70,000
	3	MF145	Mr.K.Mani	16,000
	4	MF144	Ms.V.Sindhuja	12,000
	5	MF179	Ms.R.M.Nivetha	10,000
	6	MF249	Mr.P.Sugumar	7,000
	7	MF183	Ms.P.Datchayani	4,000
	8	MF191	Ms.R.Vinitha	3,000
	9	MF083	Ms.T.Krishnaveni	2,000
	10	MF216	Ms.P.Pavithra	2,000
	11	MF220	Ms.A.Nirmala	1,000
	12	MF248	Mr.V.B.Vignesh	1,000
FY 2020 - 2021	1	MF010	Mr.M.Vetrivel	60,500
	2	MF050	Mr.S.Rajivgandhi	50,000
	3	MF030	Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS	31,500
	4	MF240	Dr.N.Suresh	30,000
	5	MF145	Mr.K.Mani	14,000
	6	MF144	Ms.V.Sindhuja	12,000
	7	MF218	Ms.S.Gomathi	8,000
	8	MF308	CA K. Vijendran	5,000
	9	MF009	Mr.P.Selvadurai	5,000
	10	MF019	Dr.S.Thangadurai	3,000
	11	MF237	Mr.S.Ranganathan	1,500
	12	MF160	Ms.E.Shobana	1,200
	13	MF228	Mr.S.Johnpeter	1,000
FY 2021 - 2022	1	MF240	Dr.N.Suresh	1,20,000
	2	MF010	Mr.M.Vetrivel	60,000
	3	MF030	Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS	50,000
	4	MF145	Mr.K.Mani	28,000
	5	MF249	Mr.P.Sugumar	23,000
	6	MF218	Ms.S.Gomathi	12,000
	7	MF144	Ms.V.Sindhuja	12,000
	8	MF228	Mr.S.Johnpeter	10,000
	9	MF179	Ms.R.M.Nivetha	10,000
	10	MF019	Dr.S.Thangadurai	7,000
	11	MF272	Dr.K.Santhiya	7,000
	12	MF387	Dr.E.Ezhilarasi	5,000
	13	MF337	Mr.M.Veeramani	4,900
	14	MF283	Mr.L.Saravanan	4,000
FY 2022 - 2023	1	MF240	Dr.N.Suresh	1,30,000
	2	MF010	Mr.M.Vetrivel	55,000
	3	MF030	Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS	51,000
	4	MF249	Mr.P.Sugumar	24,000
	5	MF145	Mr.K.Mani	18,000
	6	MF137	Ms.M.Janani	16,000
	7	MF144	Ms.V.Sindhuja	12,000
	8	MF218	Ms.S.Gomathi	11,000
	9	MF179	Ms.R.M.Nivetha	10,000
	10	MF291	Ms.G.Banupriya	9,000
	11	MF272	Dr.K.Santhiya	5,000
	12	MF019	Dr.S.Thangadurai	4,000
FY 2023 - 2024	1	MF240	Dr.N.Suresh	1,10,000
	2	MF030	Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS	54,000
	3	MF145	Mr.K.Mani	38,000
	4	MF010	Mr.M.Vetrivel	25,000
	5	MF249	Mr.P.Sugumar	25,000
	6	MF137	Ms.M.Janani	23,500
	7	MF144	Ms.V.Sindhuja	18,000
	8	MF218	Ms.S.Gomathi	12,000
	9	MF291	Ms.G.Banupriya	11,000
	10	MF272	Dr.K.Santhiya	6,000
	11	MF019	Dr.S.Thangadurai	5,000
	12	MF141	Mr.N.Gowthamkrishnan	5,000
	13	MF438	Mr.D.Sakthikumar	1,600
	14	MF343	Mr.M.Gokulraj	1,111
	15	MF387	Dr.E.Ezhilarasi	1,000
	16	MF252	Ms.K.Keerthana	1,000
FY 2024 - 2025	1	MF240	Dr.N.Suresh	90,000
	2	MF030	Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS	63,000
	3	MF137	Ms.M.Janani	40,500
	4	MF217	Mr.V.Thamizharasan	33,000
	5	MF234	Dr.S.Mamtha	27,000
	6	MF249	Mr.P.Sugumar	26,000
	7	MF144	Ms.V.Sindhuja	16,500
	8	MF018	Mr.P.Manimuthu	12,000
	9	MF507	Ms.S.G.Deepika	12,000
	10	MF218	Ms.S.Gomathi	12,000
	11	MF272	Dr.K.Santhiya	10,000
	12	MF145	Mr.K.Mani	10,000
	13	MF265	Dr.R.Rajadurai	10,000
	14	MF228	Mr.S.Johnpeter	10,000
	15	MF343	Mr.M.Gokulraj	9,324
	16	MF259	Dr.M.Suresh	8,000
	17	MF291	Ms.G.Banupriya	8,000
	18	MF252	Ms.K.Keerthana	8,000
	19	MF019	Dr.S.Thangadurai	6,000
	20	MF281	Mr.M.Muthu	5,000
	21	MF422	Dr.R.Praveen	5,000
	22	MF302	Dr.R.Preethi	3,000
	23	MF243	Dr.R.Anu	2,000
	24	MF161	Mr.M.Siddaraj	1,000
FY 2025 - 2026	1	MF249	Mr.P.Sugumar	95,000
	2	MF240	Dr.N.Suresh	90,000
	3	MF030	Mr.M.Boopathiraja IRTS	50,000
	4	MF380	Mr.S.Nirmal Raj	30,000
	5	MF330	Dr.V.Dheenadhayalan	20,000
	6	MF155	Ms.G.S.Durga	18,000
	7	MF217	Mr.V.Thamizharasan	14,000
	8	MF144	Ms.V.Sindhuja	13,500
	9	MF386	Ms.D.Nandhini	12,000
	10	MF218	Ms.S.Gomathi	10,000
	11	MF018	Mr.P.Manimuthu	10,000
	12	MF020	Mr.M.Mutharasan	10,000
	13	MF078	Ms.M.Banupriya	9,200
	14	MF421	Ms.V.Gokul Priya	7,000
	15	MF343	Mr.M.Gokulraj	6,216
	16	MF252	Ms.K.Keerthana	6,000
	17	MF234	Dr.S.Mamtha	6,000
	18	MF291	Ms.G.Banupriya	5,000
	19	MF141	Mr.N.Gowthamkrishnan	5,000
	20	MF265	Dr.R.Rajadurai	5,000
	21	MF654	Mr.R.Saravana Perumal	4,001
	22	MF161	Mr.M.Siddaraj	2,000
	23	MF243	Dr.R.Anu	1,000
	24	MF418	Mr.C.Ruban	1,000
Grand Total (in Rs.)				31,99,632